
Subject Email ID
Bengali AECC aeccbengali1@gmail.com
Bengali Gen sem 3 bnggsem2@pjc.ac.in
Bengali Gen sem 5 bnggsem4@pjc.ac.in
Bengali General sem 1 bengaligeneral@pjc.ac.in
Bengali Honours 1 bengalihonours@pjc.ac.in
Bengali Hons Sem 3 bngasem2@pjc.ac.in
Bengali Hons Sem 5 bngasem4@pjc.ac.in
Bio Science General biosciencegeneral@pjc.ac.in
CEMA & CEMG sem 3 cemagsem2@pjc.ac.in
CEMA & CEMG sem 5 cemagsem4@pjc.ac.in
Chemistry general 1 chemistrygeneral@pjc.ac.in
Chemistry honours 1 chemistryhonours@pjc.ac.in
CMSA & CMSG sem 3 cmsagsem2@pjc.ac.in
CMSA & CMSG sem 5 cmsagsem4@pjc.ac.in
Computer Science general 1 compscgeneral@pjc.ac.in
Computer Science honours 1 compschonours@pjc.ac.in
ECOA & ECOG sem 3 ecoagsem2@pjc.ac.in
ECOA & ECOG sem 5 ecoagsem4@pjc.ac.in
Economics (H+G) sem 1 economicshg@pjc.ac.in
Economics gen 1 ecogen@pjc.ac.in
Economics hons 1 ecohons@pjc.ac.in
EDCA & EDCG sem 3 edcagsem2@pjc.ac.in
EDCA & EDCG sem 5 edcagsem4@pjc.ac.in
Education General sem 1 educationgeneral@pjc.ac.in
Education Honours sem 1 educationhonours@pjc.ac.in
Electronics General electronicsgeneral@pjc.ac.in
ENGA & ENGG sem 3 engagsem2@pjc.ac.in
ENGA & ENGG sem 5 engagsem4@pjc.ac.in
English AECC BA Hons & Gen engaeccbahonsgen@pjc.ac.in
English AECC BSC Hons & Gen engaeccbschonsgen@pjc.ac.in
English Comm. Eng. Bcom Hons & Gen engcommbcomhonsgen@pjc.ac.in
English General sem 1 englishgeneral@pjc.ac.in
English Honours sem 1 englishhonours@pjc.ac.in
FNTG, BOTG, ELTG & ZOOG sem 3 fntboteltzoosem2@pjc.ac.in
FNTG, BOTG, ELTG & ZOOG sem 5 fntboteltzoosem4@pjc.ac.in
GEOA & GEOG Sem 3 geoagsem2@pjc.ac.in
GEOA & GEOG Sem 5 geoagsem4@pjc.ac.in
Geography General sem 1 geographygeneral@pjc.ac.in
Geography Honours sem 1 geographyhonours@pjc.ac.in
History Gen Sem 3 hisgsem2@pjc.ac.in
History Gen Sem 5 hisgsem4@pjc.ac.in
History General sem 1 historygeneral@pjc.ac.in
History Honours sem 1 historyhonours@pjc.ac.in
History Hons Sem 3 hisasem2@pjc.ac.in
History Hons Sem 5 hisasem4@pjc.ac.in



Mathematics General sem 1 mathematicsgeneral@pjc.ac.in
Mathematics Honours sem 1 mathematicshonours@pjc.ac.in
MTMA & MTMG sem 3 mtmagsem2@pjc.ac.in
MTMA & MTMG sem 5 mtmagsem4@pjc.ac.in
Philosophy Gen Sem 3 phigsem2@pjc.ac.in
Philosophy Gen Sem 5 phigsem4@pjc.ac.in
Philosophy General 1 philosophygeneral@pjc.ac.in
Philosophy Hons sem 1 philosophyhonours@pjc.ac.in
Philosophy Hons Sem 3 phiasem2@pjc.ac.in
Philosophy Hons Sem 5 phiasem4@pjc.ac.in
PHSA & PHSG sem 3 phsagsem2@pjc.ac.in
PHSA & PHSG sem 5 phsagsem4@pjc.ac.in
Physical Education sem 1 phyedugeneral@pjc.ac.in
Physical Education Gen Sem 3 pedgsem2@pjc.ac.in
Physical Education Gen Sem 5 pedgsem4@pjc.ac.in
Physics General sem 1 physicsgeneral@pjc.ac.in
Physics Honours sem 1 physicshonours@pjc.ac.in
PLSA sem 3 plsasem2@pjc.ac.in
PLSA sem 5 plsasem4@pjc.ac.in
PLSG sem 3 plsgsem2@pjc.ac.in
PLSG sem 5 plsgsem4@pjc.ac.in
Political Science (G) sem 1 polscgeneral@pjc.ac.in
Political Science(H) sem 1 polsciencehonours@pjc.ac.in
SANA & SANG sem 3 sanagsem2@pjc.ac.in
SANA & SANG sem 5 sanagsem4@pjc.ac.in
Sanskrit(G) sem 1 sanskritgeneral@pjc.ac.in
Sanskrit (H) sem 1 sanskrithonours@pjc.ac.in
SOCG sem 3 socgsem2@pjc.ac.in
SOCG sem 5 socgsem4@pjc.ac.in
Sociology Gen sem 1 sociologypart1@pjc.ac.in


